WWWWWWWUNNNNMNMNNNNND S 2 8 3 3 s s
VO TRIN 2SOV NRDIN_20O0ONOTRON AP NOR W N =

Og

Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Unterhebelgewehr Allgemein - Einzelwertung
Wettkampf

Name

Holger Keller
Florian Priebsch
Edwin Bezikofer

Franz Muller
Roland Schlude
Martin Bernhardt
Franz Utz
Siegfried Rist
Markus Baumann

. Peter Sulger
. Leon Mildner
. Philip Stecher
. Stefan Schoch
. Rainer Eul

Istvan Filipovic

. Thomas Armann

. Gerhard Moall

. Gebhard Nusser

. Christian Mildner

. Markus Hausler

. Rene ABheuer

. Tobias Schreiber

. Rainer Wilken E

. Martin Kratzer

. Christian Vogel

. Max Garbujo

. Josef Kellenberger
. Christian Schmidt E
. Lukas Boéttinger

. Philipp Steinmann

. Roland Opitz

. Udo FritzE

. Jaqueline Muttscheller
. Gunter Schwarz
. Thomas Kockeritz E
. Martin Baur
. Armin Grel}

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2022

Verein

KKSV Herdwangen |

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
KKSV Herdwangen |

KKSV Herdwangen |

SV Deggenhausertal

SV Oberuhldingen

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
SV Deggenhausertal

SV Oberuhldingen

SV Oberuhldingen

SV Kluftern

SV Deggenhausertal

SV Oberuhldingen

SV Deggenhausertal

SV Kluftern

SV Kiuftern

SV Ruhestetten |

SV Ruhestetten |

SV Kluftern

KKSV Herdwangen |

SV Ruhestetten |

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
SV Ruhestetten |

KKSV Herdwangen |l

SV Ruhestetten |

SV Oberuhldingen

KKSV Herdwangen |l

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
KKSV Herdwangen |

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
SV Ruhestetten |

SV Deggenhausertal
KKSV Herdwangen |l

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz |
KKSV Herdwangen |l

SV Deggenhausertal

Unterhebelgewehr

360
373
360

350
346
354
354
341
342
357
337

341
327
309
315
325
332
307
304
294
324
285
287
304
261
262

233

293
217
314
296
267
331
311

2,
367
357
367

360
339
359
354
339
311
339
341
348
348
340
333
314
322
332
315
321
320
294
276
318
293
207
253
320
225
315
293
223

316
284
334

3.
368
356
357

361
360
329
326
338
339
325
340
331
322
339
336
331
324
318
331
317
334
324
319
328
309
302
274
294
268
302
321
173
316
0

0
0
0

4,
370
361
345

346
347
342
340
361
361
353
348
349
335
323
333
305
322
326
323
308
301
296
316
296
324
306
293
272
233
310
330
207
307
324
0
0
0

5.
376
350
355

349
354
338
348
347
325
344
347
331
323
325
310
342
330
298
333
312

321
324
316
297
299
296
250
263

224

[eNeNeNe]

Gesamt
1846 /
1797 /
1791 /

1770 /
1762 /
1752 /
1746 /
1744 /
1720 /
1718 /
1713/
1687 /
1670 /
1654 /
1640 /
1634 /
1633 /
1629 /
1609 /
1588 /
1574 /
1571/
1552 /
1545 /
1535 /
1508 /
1411/
1380 /
1266 /
1259 /
1237/
1044 /
937 /
936 /
859 /
665 /
311/

915
913
930

892
715
889
890
717
897
870
688
870
873
672
866
671
809
818
694
801
806
782
792
792
781
768
717
689
634
651
608
427
451
450
406
339

0



Nooak @ b =

Og

Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2022

Unterhebelgewehr Allgemein - Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Herdwangen |

SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Oberuhidingen

SG Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz
SV Kluftern |

SV Ruhestetten |

SV Herdwangen I

Wettkampf
1. 2. 3. 4. 5 6.

1070 1094 1086 1061 1080 1067
1014 1027 1037 1057 1032 1039
1053 1046 993 1056 1007 1036

1051 1027 1006 1025 1019 1030
961 989 1007 1004 1022 995
961 974 979 980 925 978
932 905 918 896 612 286

Unterhebelgewehr

Gesamt

6458 / 3287
6206 / 2638
6191 / 3166

6158 / 3108
5978 / 2599
5797 | 2926
4549 / 2303



